Admission Information
Total Freshmen Applicants
Total Freshmen Admitted
Total Freshman Enrolled

Demographics
In-State Domicile
Out-of-State Domicile

Full-Time
Part-Time

Female
Male

Residential
Commuter

US Citizen
Permanent Resident
Non-Resident Alien

Am Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Black

Hispanic

White, Caucasian American
Unknown/Unreported

Average High School GPA

High School Rank
Ranks Presented
Top 10%

11% - 25%

26% - 50%

51% - 75%

76% - Bottom %

SAT/ACT

SAT Reading

SAT Math

SAT Writing

SAT Combined (R&M)
SAT Combined (R,M,&W)

ACT Composite

Freshman Class Profile

(Full-Time and Part-Time Students)
Fall 2006

1103
70

1173

644
530

1107
67

1162

26
81
43
981
35

783
113
281
333
56

6615
3432
1174

94%
6%

100%
0%

55%
45%

94%
6%

99%
1%
0%

1%
2%
7%
4%
84%
3%

3.44

14%

36%

43%
7%
0%

1103
1103
978
1103
978

286

25th P-tile
530
530
520
1080
1600

22

50th P-tile
580
570
560
1140
1700

23

75th P-tile
620
620
600
1220
1800

25
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Freshman Class Profile
(Full-Time and Part-Time Students)

Top 10 Majors

Undeclared 317
Business Administration 158
Biology 127
Political Science 81
Psychology 74
Computer Science 57
English 54
Fine & Performing Arts 48
Music 45
History 42

Top 10 Virginia Feeder Schools
James W Robinson Jr. Secondary
James River High School

Mills E. Godwin High School
Centreville High School

Lake Braddock Secondary School
Woodside High School

Forrest Park Senior High School
Chantilly High School

Clover Hill High School

North Stafford High School

Top 10 Virginia Localities
Fairfax County
Chesterfield County
Newport News City
Prince William County
Virginia Beach City
Stafford County
Loudoun County
Chesapeake City
Henrico County

York County

Top 5 States (Outside of Virginia)
Maryland

New Jersy

Pennsylvania

New York

North Carolina

Fall 2006

27%

13%

11%
7%
6%
5%
5%
4%
4%
4%

21
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
15
15

237
69
64
62
55
42
39
38
37
29

17
10
10
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